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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Adran. lha
AntiPC_Rap.lha
Anti_PC.lha
ATFuture. lha
Bommerlunder. lha
Buurebiebli.lha
LousY!
Commerz.lha

publicity spots

creamlem. lha
desert.lha
DJsEcstacy.lha
Esykdag.lha
fifa_dance.lha
fifa_rap.lha
FyFaenPsycho.lha
giveitup.lha
GLovesDisco. lha

in Polis
Greatfitzn.lha
GuruDreams. lha

ProTracker Mo
IntelOut.lha

motto Intel
Isolation.lha
Jordan.lha
Junglizm.lha
Kantri.lha
LoveLand. lha
maehsir.lha
Maentsalae.lha
MatinMakka.lha
MaxDream_xtc.lha
MVP. lha

Music with voices

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

help

Size Age Description

120K
261K
186K
148K
183K
465K

177K

144K
215K
285K
53K
149K
150K
40K
74K
335K

204K
479K

257K
182K
165K
288K
517K
175K
249K
127K
118K
117K

27+«The Adran Song, a voice MOD
149%«PC mod with german voice
93xAnti PC Tune

46«Amiga — The Future Lento/TCD

132+«NEW Protracker-MOD by CeNtRoNiX
Screamed by Dafix & ¢

113xPopular swiss folksong.

[Whee_Cool]

(GAG)

259%xA nice NT/ST - MOD about German TV <

260+xPT/ST MOD

2:20 **xx+

305xTitle module ripped from Desert Strike

87+«Cool Mod By Arash Tavakoli aka HyperionT

85+«Module by Espen Olsen
141+xAwesome SINGED dance mod
l41xAwesome SINGED hip hop mod

85xModule by Espen Olsen
280%PT module by Optimizer

32xGrzesiek Loves Disco - voiced by Gorzyga

87xModule by Roger Hauam

261+«Brilliant high quality Jungle Techno

2:45 **xx%

134x0ctaMED dance mod, based on the famous

227xAtmospheric by Room 237
26xJordan, MED Module
227+«Techno by DJ.Maxx
196+Funny module by tjm

—r—— k%

[Whee_Cool]

4:00 **x*+

95xExellent Dance-Techno by MrOLI

196+xFunny module by tjm
196+xFunny module by tjm
196+«Funny module by tijm
227«Hardcore by PsynoMix
28«A tribute to the MVP-Man!

3:05 x*xx*x+

P

<_)
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ortouch. lha
patzer.lha
PC_Hurts.lha
OctaMED MMD
PC_Hurts.lha
OctaMED MMD
PikkuKa.lha
Ruediger_Rap.lha
sad_frog.lha
sad_song.lha
sad_tech.lha
2
Stevespam. lha
sweet.lha
S_Sugar.lha
release
tbbkl.lha
TheNinja.lha
Tryb95.1lha
Polish)
WindItUpChaos.lha
winill.lha

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice

561K
453K
1.7M

71K
80K
92K
146K
104K

217K
308K
609K

388K
265K
122K

256K
566K

62+«*The Orion Touch !

73xPatzerjoopy (EP) Jebber & Punnik
57+«The follow up to ’'The Intel Outside’ - <+
56+«The follow up to ’'The Intel Outside’ - <

196+xFunny module by tjm
180xRap with voice of Ruediger Hoffmann
155«Superfrog in the form of SAD-Frog

155%A strange saddistic (Hem! Hem!) song
155«The strange saddistic (Hem! Hem!) song part <
256xSinging by Maruku 3:20 =:7)

145xSweet Harmony 96 Mix

32«’I Got 5 On It’ by dJdEF bASE (sTEREo module <=

39«The Beatbox Kings goes HipHop

227+xHousemix by NinjatHawk 2:15 Hkxx
32xTrybAwaryjny95 - Tribute to Win95 (in <«
227+«Voices by Andemar 6:45 xxx

62+«Windows illusion
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